
AC spindle motor & AC servo amplifier
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■ AC Spindle Motor Specification

AC spindle motor model No.

Applicable AC servo amplifier 
model No.

Items with ★ indicate values after temperature rise saturation when used with a standard servo amplifier. 

The values are the typical values. The others indicate values at 20℃.

S1 Continuous rated output ★

★

★

★

★

★

★

★

★

S2 15 min. rated output

Peak output

Base speed

Maximum speed

S1 Continuous rated torque

S2 15 min. rated torque

Peak torque

S1 Continuous rated current

S2 15 min. rated current

Peak current

Roter moment of inertia

Mass

3.2

5.0

9.6

1500

12000

20.4

31.8

61.1

27

39

78

0.00683

36

4.5

6.5

13.5
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15000

14.3

20.7

43.0

32

41

79

0.00483

29

SS1A15M8AM0
SS1A15M8HM1

Analog/Pulse input type

EtherCAT interface type
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■ Features

Wide Output Range
・The SANMOTION S series offers as much as 1.8 times wider rated output range than

   our conventional models.*1 With 1.5 times more maximum torque and as much as

   1.9 times higher maximum speed,*1 this servo system achieves low speed heavy

   cutting with high torque and high-speed milling. 

High Speed Response
・The response speed has been increased to 2.5 times the level of our conventional models.*1 

   Even in the medium speed range this product shows only a modest decline in response speed. 

   This allows spindles for machine tools to achieve high-accuracy synchronized tapping with the feed shaft.

High Acceleration　
・The SANMOTION S provides up to 4.5 times higher maximum angular acceleration than our conventional models.*1

     Short acceleration and deceleration time—a transmission time of 500 ms or less*2— will significantly reduce your

   equipment’s processing cycle.

*1：Our conventional models: S4 servo motor, SZ servo amplifier 
*2：Rated output 4.5 kW, JL=0

■ Applications
Machine tool spindles (Machining centers and tapping machines)
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■ Speed-Output Characteristics

■ Speed-Torque Characteristics

■ Speed-Output Characteristics

■ AC Spindle Motor Dimensions
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■ Speed-Torque Characteristics

S2 15 min. rated

S1 Continuous rated

S2 15 min. rated
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■ AC servo amplifier Specifications

Power voltage

Interface

Model No.

Amplifier output

Applicable motor capacity

Applicable encoder

Control functions

Control method

Speed control range

Frequency responce characteristic

Regeneration processing circuit

Sequence signal

Operating ambient temperature

Conforming standards UL, CE, and RoHS directive

AC200V

Analog/Pulse input type

SS1A15M8AM0

EtherCAT interface type

SS1A15M8HM1

150A

3.2kW，4.5kW

500 to 65,535 x 4 P/R (A, B, Z pulse)

Position, speed, torque control, orientation control

Sine wave PWM control

1:5000 (internal command)

200Hz

Built-in (External regenerative resistor is required)

Input 8 ch., output 8 ch. Input 6 ch., output 2 ch.

0 to 55°C

■ AC Servo Amplifier Specifications

■ AC Servo Amplifier Dimensions

150A　Mass：4.9kg

N.P.

Analog/Pulse Input Type
Model No.：SS1A15M8AM0

N.P.

EtherCAT interface type
Model No.：SS1A15M8HM1
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■ Precautions For Adoption
Failure to follow the precautions on the right may cause 
moderate injury and property damage, or in some 
circumstances,could lead to a serious accident. 
Always follow all listed precautions.


